CUBE67 ACCESSORIES
System interface connector
Art.No.: 56948
Weight: 0.150 kg
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: Cube67 FSC Socket M12 Mount
M12
Female straight
Internal system connection
with mounting socket
Flange, hole spacing 30 mm, bore 3.3 mm
Link to Product
Illustration
Header
Product may differ from Image
Material short text Cube67 FSC Socket M12 Mount
Commercial data
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/56948
GTIN 4048879047890
ECLASS-6.0 27242692
ECLASS-6.1 27242692
ECLASS-7.0 27242692
ECLASS-7.1 27242692
ECLASS-8.0 27242692
ECLASS-8.1 27242692
ECLASS-9.0 27242692
ECLASS-9.1 27242692
ECLASS-10.0.1 27242692
ECLASS-10.1 27242692
ECLASS-11.0 27242692
ECLASS-11.1 27242692
ECLASS-12.0 27242692
ECLASS-13.0 27242692
ECLASS-14.0 27242692
ETIM-5.0 EC001583
ETIM-6.0 EC001583
Product-PDF for Article 56948
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.